
Ciaparats

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

De Caroli Angelo (07/155) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9

Bazzo Marco (07/164) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 9

Sergi Daniele (07/356) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9

Catino Marzia (07/689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 8

Zanon Guido (07/915) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigato Danilo (07/559) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giurato Matteo (07/692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apollonio Marco (07/1352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanone Stefano (07/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Caroli Angelo 07/155 44 98 2,23

Bazzo Marco 07/164 44 94 2,14

Sergi Daniele 07/356 30 81 2,70

Catino Marzia 07/689 36 60 1,67

Zanon Guido 07/915 15 24 1,60

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 8 21 2,62

Vigato Danilo 07/559 4 12 3,00

Giurato Matteo 07/692 7 8 1,14

Apollonio Marco 07/1352 0 0 0,00

Zanone Stefano 07/663 0 0 0,00

Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 4 10 3 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 3 5 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 1 0 3 6 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 6 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 4 5 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 2 2

Inz Mirko (07/688) 4 7 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Francesco (07/701) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 30 66 2,20

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 39 53 1,36

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 20 44 2,20

Venturello Francesco 07/686 28 44 1,57

Meloni Fabio 07/229 28 36 1,29

Inz Mirko 07/688 26 34 1,31

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 10 15 1,50

Venesia Ivano 07/699 5 7 1,40

Stolfi Francesco 07/701 6 6 1,00

Erbavoglio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferrero Alessio (07/556) 2 0 2 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 0 0 2 0 4 9

Bighi Danilo (07/554) 2 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Capurso Vito (07/553) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7

Borgarello Alessio (07/555) 4 4 2 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0

Soffietti Romeo (07/871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11

Marino Marco (07/377) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Privitera Antonio (07/154) 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 1

Tripodina Ivan (07/1360) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrero Alessio 07/556 38 53 1,39

Bighi Danilo 07/554 32 52 1,62

Capurso Vito 07/553 22 50 2,27

Borgarello Alessio 07/555 28 43 1,54

Soffietti Romeo 07/871 12 33 2,75

Marino Marco 07/377 19 25 1,32

Privitera Antonio 07/154 22 16 0,73

Tripodina Ivan 07/1360 19 4 0,21



La Loggia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gariglio Andrea (07/1232) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10

D'Alto Cristian (07/1230) 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 1

D'Angelo Roberto (07/1231) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 3 8

Spallina Luca (07/712) 0 0 3 1 4 6 4 1 4 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 6

Amico Federica (07/760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 3

Alessio Roberto (07/1233) 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cavuoti Nicolas (07/1234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Luca (07/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gariglio Andrea 07/1232 48 105 2,19

D'Alto Cristian 07/1230 36 46 1,28

D'Angelo Roberto 07/1231 39 43 1,10

Spallina Luca 07/712 43 32 0,74

Amico Federica 07/760 18 15 0,83

Alessio Roberto 07/1233 8 3 0,38

Cavuoti Nicolas 07/1234 0 0 0,00

Del Vecchio Luca 07/715 0 0 0,00

New Dart BorgoVittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Salzedo Paolo (07/620) 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 10

Casamassima Nicola (07/633) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 5

Bimonte Stefano (07/630) 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 5

Salzedo Claudio (07/619) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salzedo Paolo 07/620 48 96 2,00

Casamassima Nicola 07/633 48 58 1,21

Bimonte Stefano 07/630 48 56 1,17

Salzedo Claudio 07/619 48 39 0,81

Sin Igual Fast&Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carbonaro Marco (07/467) 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 8

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 7 3 2 0 0 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0

Suhov George (07/749) 2 5 2 5 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 6 4 9 2 6 3 6 0 0 4 4

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 2 3 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 0

Tripodi Simone (07/1342) 2 1 2 0 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

Bordino Marco (07/490) 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gallo Luigi (07/552) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbonaro Marco 07/467 48 104 2,17

De Palma Paolo 07/683 35 60 1,71

Suhov George 07/749 30 57 1,90

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 42 52 1,24

Tripodi Simone 07/1342 24 15 0,62

Bordino Marco 07/490 12 12 1,00

Gallo Luigi 07/552 1 1 1,00

The Metal Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 4 7 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 3 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0

Rosso Diego (07/336) 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 2 1 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorello Paolo (07/085) 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 8 0 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pironti Domenico 07/588 42 73 1,74

Tenace Nazario 07/014 42 64 1,52

Rosso Diego 07/336 28 33 1,18

Pironti Andrea 07/706 22 28 1,27

Giorello Paolo 07/085 30 25 0,83

Bortone Andrea 07/094 28 19 0,68


